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Part Code Part Number Part Description Quantity

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9
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13

S400-406-007-PJ1-01 Centre Back Panel 1

Top Panel/Fixed Shelf

Base 

Shelf

Right Side Panel

Le� Side Panel

Top Plinth

Top Front Plinth

Right Front Upright

Le� Front Upright

Bo�om Front Crossbeam

Centre Front Crossbeam

Door

S400-406-007-PJ1-02

S400-406-007-PJ1-03

S400-406-007-PJ1-04

S400-406-007-PJ1-05

S400-406-007-PJ1-06

S400-406-007-PJ1-07

S400-406-007-PJ1-08

S400-406-007-PJ1-09

S400-406-007-PJ1-10

S400-406-007-PJ1-11

S400-406-007-PJ1-12

S400-406-007-PJ1-13

2

1

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

14

15

16

17

Bo�om Front Plinth

Bo�om Side Plinth

Top Side Plinth

Back Panel

S400-406-007-PJ1-14

S400-406-007-PJ1-15

S400-406-007-PJ1-16

S400-406-007-PJ1-17

1

1

2

2

2

SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1



SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1

(+2)

(+2)

(+2)

(+2)

(+2)

(+1)
16

50
8 x 30

6 x 30

8 x 30



SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1



SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1

10

8 x 30

6 x 30
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SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1
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SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1
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C C
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SEC/SW/03/22/PJ1

652 mm 652mm

1023 mm
1023 mm

1392 mm
1392 mm
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